
Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2018 NEPSAC GIRLS' SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 14

2018 NEPSAC Girls' Soccer Championships Class A Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 17 Sunday, November 18

#

#1

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Noble and Greenough 2:00 PM

Worcester Academy 4:15 PM

Loomis Chaffee 2:00 PM

Buckingham Browne & Nichols 2:00 PM

Noble and Greenough

Northfield Mount Hermon

Noble and Greenough

Buckingham Browne &
Nichols

Phillips Academy Andover

The Hotchkiss School

Loomis Chaffee

Noble and Greenough

Loomis Chaffee

Worcester Academy

Choate Rosemary Hall

Worcester Academy

1

0

2

1

4

3

4

0 (PKS)

2

0

1

0

0

Noble and Greenough

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Noble and Greenough
12:00 PM

Buckingham Browne & Nichols
11:00 AM

Brooks School
1:00 PM

1

#

#

#

#

2

3

4

1

#

Loomis Chaffee

2

Buckingham Browne &
Nichols

0



Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2018 NEPSAC GIRLS' SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 14

2018 NEPSAC Girls' Soccer Championships Class B Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 17 Sunday, November 18

#

#

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Miss Porter’s School 2:00 PM

Tabor Academy 2:00 PM

The Rivers School 2:00 PM

Thayer Academy 2:00 PM

Miss Porter’s School

Suffield Academy

Miss Porter’s School

Thayer Academy

Pingree School

St. Mark’s School

The Rivers School

Tabor Academy

Thayer Academy

Tabor Academy

Pomfret School

Tabor Academy

2

0

4

1

4

2

2

0

3 (PKS)

3

5

1

3 (OT)

Tabor Academy

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Miss Porter’s School
1:30 PM

Thayer Academy
1:30 PM

Brooks School
11:00 AM

4

2

#

#

#

#

2

3

4

1

#

The Rivers School

2

Thayer Academy 1 (2 OT)



Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2018 NEPSAC GIRLS' SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 14

2018 NEPSAC Girls' Soccer Championships Class C Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 17 Sunday, November 18

#

#3

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Brewster Academy 2:00 PM

Kimball Union Academy 4:00 PM

MacDuffie School 2:00 PM

St. Luke’s School 2:00 PM

Brewster Academy

Dexter Southfield School

Brewster Academy

St. Luke’s School

Canterbury School

Greens Farms Academy

MacDuffie School

Brewster Academy

MacDuffie School

Kimball Union Academy

Berwick Academy

Kimball Union Academy

2

1

4 (OT)

3

2

0

1 (PKS)

2 (OT)

0

1

2

1

1

MacDuffie School

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Brewster Academy
1:00 PM

Greenwich Academy
10:00 AM

Brooks School
9:00 AM

1

3

#

#

#

#

2

3

4

1

#

MacDuffie School

2

St. Luke’s School 1



Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2018 NEPSAC GIRLS' SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 14

2018 NEPSAC Girls' Soccer Championships Class D Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 17 Sunday, November 18

#

#1

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Christian Heritage School 2:15 PM

Waring School 2:00 PM

Berwick Academy 2:00 PM

Vermont Academy 2:00 PM

Christian Heritage School

St. Andrew’s School

Christian Heritage School

Vermont Academy

Brimmer & May School

Tilton School

Tilton School

Christian Heritage School

Vermont Academy

Waring School

The Williams School

Waring School

4

2

4

1

1

4

3

1

2

1

6

0

1

Christian Heritage School

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Brooks School
4:00 PM

Kimball Union Academy
3:30 PM

Brooks School
3:00 PM

1

2

#

#

#

#

2

6

4

1

#

Gould Academy

2

Vermont Academy 2 (OT)


